r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio

Riferimento

FE2425

Filtro Carburante

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Diametro 1/ Diametro 2 [mm]
Specificazione

Tipo filtro

Tipo carburante

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

BREMSI

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

REPLACED

Non disponibile
8050141165771

16

Type: universal
Cartuccia filtro

Gas liquefatto (GPL)
128

Riferimento
FE2425
GAS36
SE2425
GAS36
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